10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director/Board of
Equalization

C.EA, Range C

Deputy to Board Member/Board of
Equalization

C.EA, Range A

Senior Petroleum and Mining
Appraisal Engineer

Deputy to Board Member/Board of
Equalization

C.EA, Range C

Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Tax Counsel IV, Range A

Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Deputy to Board Member/Board of
Equalization

C.E.A, Range A

Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Tax Consultant Expert Il

Deputy to Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A

Business Taxes Specialist Ill, Board
of Equalization

C.EA, Range A
Information Officer I
C.EA, Range A
C.EA, Range A

State Department

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$216,072

$184,320
$168,330

$158,822
$158,524

$155,030

$150,609
$148,714

$148,414

$147,083
$146,923

$144,456

$143,808
$143,464

$137,693
$136,927

$135,535
$134,224
$131,920

$127,456
$126,596
$126,556
$125,837



24,
25.
26.

27.
28.

29.

30.
31.

32.

33.
34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

C.E.AA, Range A
C.E.AA, Range A

Senior Specialist Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

C.EA, Range A

Business Taxes Administrator I,
Board of Equalization

Business Taxes Administrator I,
Board of Equalization

C.EA, Range A

Senior Specialist Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Assistant to Board Member/Board
of Equalization, Range A

Tax Counsel, Range D

Business Taxes Administrator I,
Board of Equalization

Business Taxes Administrator I,
Board of Equalization

Business Taxes Specialist Ill, Board
of Equalization

Assistant to Board Member/Board
of Equalization, Range A

Senior Specialist Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Principal Property Appraiser (Board
of Equalization)

Business Taxes Specialist I, Board
of Equalization

Business Taxes Specialist Il, Board
of Equalization

Business Taxes Specialist Il, Board
of Equalization

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

$124,869
$124,139
$121,057

$118,791
$118,633

$116,436

$116,248
$115,315

$110,813

$106,646
$105,605

$105,137

$103,169

$103,018

$101,934

$101,130

$99,812

$99,706

$99,386

$99,216



44,

45.
46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.
55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Supervising Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Tax Consultant Expert II

Business Taxes Specialist Il, Board
of Equalization

Assistant to Board Member/Board
of Equalization, Range A

Senior Specialist Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Supervising Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Supervising Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A

Business Taxes Specialist Ill, Board
of Equalization

Senior Specialist Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Research Data Specialist Ill, Range
A

Supervising Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Tax Counsel, Range D

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

$99,110

$97,382
$97,199

$96,202

$95,023

$93,848

$93,368

$93,070

$92,312

$91,918

$91,894
$91,893

$91,729

$91,411

$91,012

$90,812

$90,661

$90,235

$89,917

$89,752



64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.
73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

Supervising Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Business Taxes Specialist Il, Board
of Equalization

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Business Taxes Specialist |, Board of
Equalization

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Information Officer Il

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Senior Specialist Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Associate Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Associate Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Associate Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Administrative Assistant to Board
Member

Associate Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Associate Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Tax Counsel, Range D

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

$89,405

$88,820

$88,576

$87,796

$87,783

$87,738

$87,609

$87,237

$86,895
$86,705

$83,450

$82,942

$82,328

$80,659

$80,518

$79,917

$79,816

$79,570

$79,244



83.

84.
85.

86.
87.

88.
89.
90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.
96.

97.

98.

99.
100.

Associate Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Staff Services Manager |

Associate Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

C.EA, Range A

Associate Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Research Data Analyst Il, Range A
Research Data Supervisor |

Associate Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Associate Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Administrative Assistant to Board
Member

Associate Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Associate Property Appraiser
(Board of Equalization)

Administrative Assistant I, Range L

Business Taxes Specialist I, Board
of Equalization

Administrative Assistant to Board
Member

Associate Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Tax Consultant Expert Il

Associate Property Auditor
Appraiser (Board of Equalization)

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

$79,163

$78,817
$78,484

$78,444
$78,344

$78,106
$78,072
$77,795

$77,652

$77,502

$76,658

$76,540

$76,424
$75,603

$75,509

$75,459

$75.387
$75.184



