	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$216,072
2.	C.E.A., Range C		Equalization, Board of		\$184,320
3.	Deputy to Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$168,330
4.	C.E.A., Range A		Equalization, Board of		\$158,822
5.	Senior Petroleum and Mining Appraisal Engineer		Equalization, Board of		\$158,524
6.	Deputy to Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$155,030
7.	C.E.A., Range C		Equalization, Board of		\$150,609
8.	Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$148,714
9.	Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$148,414
10.	Tax Counsel IV, Range A		Equalization, Board of		\$147,083
11.	Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$146,923
12.	Deputy to Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$144,456
13.	C.E.A., Range A		Equalization, Board of		\$143,808
14.	Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$143,464
15.	Tax Consultant Expert II		Equalization, Board of		\$137,693
16.	Deputy to Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$136,927
17.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A		Equalization, Board of		\$135,535
18.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A		Equalization, Board of		\$134,224
19.	Business Taxes Specialist III, Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$131,920
20.	C.E.A., Range A		Equalization, Board of		\$127,456
21.	Information Officer II		Equalization, Board of		\$126,596
22.	C.E.A., Range A		Equalization, Board of		\$126,556
23.	C.E.A., Range A		Equalization, Board of		\$125,837

24.	C.E.A., Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$124,869
25.	C.E.A., Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$124,139
26.	Senior Specialist Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$121,057
27.	C.E.A., Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$118,791
28.	Business Taxes Administrator III, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$118,633
29.	Business Taxes Administrator III, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$116,436
30.	C.E.A., Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$116,248
31.	Senior Specialist Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$115,315
32.	Assistant to Board Member/Board of Equalization, Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$110,813
33.	Tax Counsel, Range D	Equalization, Board of	\$106,646
34.	Business Taxes Administrator II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$105,605
35.	Business Taxes Administrator II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$105,137
36.	Business Taxes Specialist III, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$103,169
37.	Assistant to Board Member/Board of Equalization, Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$103,018
38.	Senior Specialist Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$101,934
39.	Principal Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$101,130
40.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$99,812
41.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$99,706
42.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$99,386
43.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$99,216

44.	Supervising Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$99,110
45.	Tax Consultant Expert II	Equalization, Board of	\$97,382
46.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$97,199
47.	Assistant to Board Member/Board of Equalization, Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$96,202
48.	Senior Specialist Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$95,023
49.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$93,848
50.	Supervising Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$93,368
51.	Senior Specialist Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$93,070
52.	Supervising Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$92,312
53.	Senior Specialist Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$91,918
54.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$91,894
55.	Business Taxes Specialist III, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$91,893
56.	Senior Specialist Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$91,729
57.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$91,411
58.	Research Data Specialist III, Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$91,012
59.	Supervising Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$90,812
60.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$90,661
61.	Senior Specialist Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$90,235
62.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$89,917
63.	Tax Counsel, Range D	Equalization, Board of	\$89,752

64.	Supervising Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$89,405
65.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$88,820
66.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$88,576
67.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$87,796
68.	Business Taxes Specialist I, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$87,783
69.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$87,738
70.	Senior Specialist Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$87,609
71.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$87,237
72.	Information Officer II	Equalization, Board of	\$86,895
73.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Equalization, Board of	\$86,705
74.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$83,450
75.	Senior Specialist Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$82,942
76.	Associate Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$82,328
77.	Associate Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$80,659
78.	Associate Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$80,518
79.	Administrative Assistant to Board Member	Equalization, Board of	\$79,917
80.	Associate Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$79,816
81.	Associate Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$79,570
82.	Tax Counsel, Range D	Equalization, Board of	\$79,244

83.	Associate Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$79,163
84.	Staff Services Manager I	Equalization, Board of	\$78,817
85.	Associate Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$78,484
86.	C.E.A., Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$78,444
87.	Associate Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$78,344
88.	Research Data Analyst II, Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$78,106
89.	Research Data Supervisor I	Equalization, Board of	\$78,072
90.	Associate Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$77,795
91.	Associate Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$77,652
92.	Administrative Assistant to Board Member	Equalization, Board of	\$77,502
93.	Associate Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$76,658
94.	Associate Property Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$76,540
95.	Administrative Assistant II, Range L	Equalization, Board of	\$76,424
96.	Business Taxes Specialist III, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$75,603
97.	Administrative Assistant to Board Member	Equalization, Board of	\$75,509
98.	Associate Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$75,459
99.	Tax Consultant Expert II	Equalization, Board of	\$75,387
100.	Associate Property Auditor Appraiser (Board of Equalization)	Equalization, Board of	\$75,184